
¬«50

¬ «45

¬«4

¬ «38

¬«2

¬«8

¬«30
¬«23

¬«36
¬«11

¬«10

¬«37

¬«24

¬«40

¬ «26

¬ «32
¬ «42

¬« 39

¬«28

¬«13¬«33

¬« 5

¬«25

¬«35

¬ «15

¬«22

¬«16

¬«20 ¬«48

¬«2
1

¬«34

¬«3

¬«14

¬«12

¬«46

¬«44

¬«47

¬«29

¬«7

¬«18

¬« 43

¬«6

¬«49

¬«41

¬«27

¬« 1

¬«9

¬ «19

¬«18

¬«34

OL
D 

US
 51

S R
AN

GE
 R

D

N 
OA

K 
ST

SIS
TE

RS
 RD

FIR
E T

OW
ER

 R
D

DU
RB

IN
 R

D

WEINBERGER RD

OLD COVINGTON HWY

BR
OW

N 
RD

VINEYARD RD

WADESBORO RD

ESTERBROOK RD

WARDLINE RD

YOKUM RD

PINE ST

FA
LL

ER
 R

DAN
TIO

CH
 R

D

MI
LT

ON
 R

D

DU
NS

ON
 R

D

ST
AF

FO
RD

 R
D

CLUB DELUXE RD

HAPPYWOODS RD

GENERAL OTT RD

N 
TH

IBO
DE

AU
X 

RD

RA
ND

AL
L R

D

WO
OD

HA
VE

N 
RD

W BLACKCAT RD

AD
AM

S 
RD

FR
IE

ND
SH

IP 
CH

UR
CH

 R
D

E ADAMS RD

N 
CO

BU
RN

 R
D

PA
TT

I R
D

W HOFFMAN RD

N 
HO

OV
ER

 R
D

TE
EL

 R
D

NEW GENESSEE RD

PE
CA

N 
ST

W 
PL

EA
SA

NT
 R

ID
GE

 R
D

S C
OB

UR
N 

RD

BA
NK

ST
ON

 R
D

KR
AF

T R
D

C M FAGAN DR

DR
UD

E 
RD

W CHURCH ST

S T
HI

BO
DE

AU
X 

RD

J W
 D

AV
IS

 D
R

WALNUT

SO
NT

HE
IM

ER
 R

D

MAGAZINE ST

N 
BA

PT
IS

T R
D

WA
GN

ER
 R

D

IN
DU

ST
RI

AL
 PA

RK
 R

D

GR
EC

O 
RD

S 1ST ST

N 7TH ST

MO
ON

EY
 AV

E

CE
DA

R 
LN

TOWER RD

RI
DG

DE
LL

 R
D

CR
AP

AN
ZA

NO
 R

D

S A
IR

PO
RT

 R
D

S CYPRESS ST

S 2
ND

 ST

PLEASANT RIDGE RD EXT

S HOLLY ST

N 5TH STS 8TH ST

N 
LIT

TL
E 

ITA
LY

 R
D

E PINE ST

N GENERAL PERSHING ST

E BLACKCAT RD

CHRYSTAL ST

FALLER RD

YO
KU

M 
RD

§̈¦12

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

£¤190

£¤51

£¤51

£¤190

£¤51

UV1061

UV10

UV1054

UV22

UV38

UV450

UV1057

UV445

UV440

UV16

UV40

UV443

UV442

UV1062

UV1040

UV1053

UV1067

UV1063

UV1064

UV1056

UV1055

UV438

UV1049

UV1058

UV1048

UV1050

UV1065

UV1046

UV3158

UV1051

UV1038

UV1045

UV1037

UV43

UV1059

UV42

UV190

UV1058

UV1037

UV1062

UV1054

UV10

UV1062

UV1054

UV1062

UV16

UV450

UV40

UV40

UV1062

UV1064

UV1054

UV442

UV1056

UV445

UV445

UV16

UV40

UV443

UV443

UV1040

UV22

10

190

51

Mo
rris

on

3rd

Thomas

Morris

Ce
ntr

al
1s

t

Railroad

Co
mm

erc
ial

Florida

51

51

51

10

Ra
ilro

ad

51

51

51
3rd

190

¬«17

¬«31

¬«18

RPC Task UPWP ST 05.19

TangipahoaTangipahoa
ParishParish

WashingtonWashington
Parish Parish 

0 2.5 5 Miles

MTP FY19-48MTP FY19-48
Tangipahoa Parish, LouisianaTangipahoa Parish, Louisiana

Prepared by 
Regional Planning Commission for

Jefferson, Orleans, Plaquemines, St. Bernard,
St. Charles, St. John the Baptist, St. Tammany 

and Tangipahoa Parishes
11/9/2018

µ

UV1249

¬«50
¬«50

Pr
ide

 D
r

ID FFY SPN Project Description Proposed Improvement Priority Work Phase Amount Amount + Conting. Amount Federal Fed Source
1 19 LA 3158 at Chapapeela Park Access Rd. TSM Improvements 1,3 C 463,000$              509,300$                    $              407,440 STP<200K
2 19 H.013113 LA 22:  Natalbany River - Yellow Water Creek Adding Continuous Turn Lane 1,2 C 3,000,000$           3,300,000$               2,640,000$          STP<200K
3 19 H.001025 LA 40:  Natalbany River to I-55 Additional Pipes, Catch basins 2,3 C 50,000$                 55,000$                      $                44,000 STPFLEX
4 19 H.012154 LA38:  US 51 - LA 1054 Cold Plane and Overlay 3 C 1,500,000$           1,650,000$                $          1,320,000 STPFLEX
5 19 H.010702 IC Several RR Xings (Hammond) Install F/L's & Gates at several IC Crossings in Hammond 1 C 600,000$              660,000$                    $              660,000 Rail PD
6 19 H.011512 US 51 @ Sycamore St. Amite City Drainage Additional Pipes, Catch basins 2,3 C 50,000$                 55,000$                      $                44,000 STPFLEX
7 19 H.013183 LA 16: Tangipahoa River Bridge Replacement Bridge Replacement 2,3 C 3,033,000$           3,336,300$                $          2,938,000 STPFLEX=$870K
8 19 H.012938 LA 38:  St. Helena P/L to I-55 COA Thin Lift Overlay 3 C 345,000$              379,500$                    $              303,600 STPFLEX
9 19 H.011527 Randall/ Vitrano Road Bridges Bridge Replacement 3 C 1,081,000$           1,189,100$                $              951,280 FBROFF
10 19 H.013266 US 51, 51-X, 190, LA 3234: Conc. Spot Repair Minor Rehab 1 C 749,000$              823,900$                    $              659,120 NHPP
11 19 H.008399 US 51 Business (LA 22 - Club Deluxe Rd.) Widen to 4 Lanes 2,4 Eng. 800,000$              800,000$                    $              640,000 STP<200K
12 20 E. Minnesota Park Rd. Sidewalks New Sidewalk 1,2,5 C 300,000$              330,000$                    $              264,000 STP<200K
13 20 H.009425 LA 16:  Amite Drainage Improvements Drainage Improvements 2 C 1,311,000$           1,442,100$                $          1,153,680 STPFLEX
14 20 Barringer Dr. Sidewalks New Sidewalk 1,2,5 C 225,000$              247,500$                    $              198,000 STP<200K
15 20 Happywoods (W. Club Deluxe Rd. - Adams Rd.) Pavement Rehab 3 C 490,000$              539,000$                   431,200$             STP<200K
16 20 Sisters Rd. (Dunson Rd. to N. Hoover Rd.) Pavement Rehab 3 C 457,000$              502,700$                   402,160$             STP<200K
17 20 H.013271 Tangipahoa PH Local Road Safety Upgrade Install signs, striping, Pavement Markings and other Safety 1 C 1,300,000$           1,430,000$                $          1,430,000 HSIP
18 21 H.012325 Village of Tangipahoa Signs Signage 3 C 20,000$                 20,000$                      $                20,000 LSRP
19 21 E. Minnesota Park Rd at Range Rd. Intersection Improvements 1,3 C 2,500,000$           2,750,000$               2,200,000$          STP<200K
20 21 N. Baptist Rd. (US 190 - Wardline Rd.) Pavement Rehab 3 C 423,000$              465,300$                   372,240$             STP<200K
21 21 LA 1040 (Klein Dr. to US 51) Construct Multi-Use Path 1,2 c 612,000$              673,200$                    $              538,560 STP<200K
22 21 LA 3234 (Universtiy Ave.) Puma Dr. to US 51 Sidewalks Construct Sidewalk 1,2 c 1,300,000$           1,430,000$                $          1,144,000 STP<200K
23 22 H.008399 US 51 Business (LA 22 - Club Deluxe Rd.) Widen to 4 Lanes 2,4 U 400,000$              400,000$                   320,000$             STP<200K
24 22 Hammond Bike Routes Bike Routes in Hammond 2,4 C 1,000,000$           1,200,000$               960,000$             STP<200K
25 22 Wardline Rd. (N. Baptist Rd. Durbin Rd.) Pavement Rehab 3 C 516,000$              1,200,000$               960,000$             STP<200K
26 22 Rufus Bankston Rd. (Wardline Rd. - LA 1064) Pavement Rehab 3 C 744,000$              1,200,000$               960,000$             STP<200K
27 22 H.010289 LA 22:  Roundabout Dunson/Ridgedell Construction of Roundabout 1 C 1,000,000$           1,100,000$                $          1,100,000 HSIP
28 23 H.012996 LA 10:  I-55 COA to US 51 Thin Lift Overlay 3 C 128,000$              140,800$                   112,640$             STPFLEX
29 23 H.013163 Wadesboro Road Over Unnamed Creek Bridge Replacement 3 C 317,000$              348,700$                   278,960$             FBROFF
30 23 H.008399 US 51 Business (LA 22 - Club Deluxe Rd.) Widen to 4 Lanes 2,4 R/W 1,200,000$           1,200,000$               -$                      STP<200K
31 23 H.013372 LA 22: Pine St. Corridor Impr.- Ponchatoula Signals, Landscaping, Curb and Gutter, Ped Improvements 2,4,5 C 1,742,000$           1,916,200$               1,532,960$          STPENH
32 24 H.012071 US 51:  Yellow Water River Bridge Bridge Replacement 3 C 2,017,000$           2,218,700$               1,774,960$          NHPP
33 25 H.007598 Amite LA 16:  Pedestrian Project- Phase 1 New Sidewalks 2,4 C 302,000$              332,200$                   265,760$             TAP<200K
34 25 H.011856 LA 22 (5th St. - Wayne St.) Sidewalk Reconstruction 2,4 C 300,000$              330,000$                   264,000$             TAP<200K
35 25 H.011858 Hammond:  JW Davis & CM Fagan SW Sidewalks 2,4 C 570,000$              627,000$                   501,600$             TAP<200K
36 Tier 2 H.008399 US 51 Business (LA 22 - Club Deluxe Rd.) Widen to 4 Lanes 2,4 C 58,000,000$        63,800,000$             51,040,000$       Fed/State
37 Tier 2 H.008915 LA 3234 Ext from LA 1065 - Hammond Airport Four Lane Extension 2,4 C 27,500,000$        30,250,000$              $        24,200,000 Fed/State
38 Tier 2 H.011401 US 51: W. Univ. Ave. to I-55 Corridor Study (Hammond) Corridor Study for Access Mgmt and Safety Impr. 1,2 SDY 372,000$              372,000$                    $              372,000 HSIPPEN
39 Tier 2 H.011402 US 51 Bus.  I-12 to Coleman Corridor Study (Hammond) Corridor Study for Access Mgmt and Safety Impr. 1,2 SDY 289,000$              289,000$                    $              289,000 HSIPPEN
40 Tier 2 H.011618 LA 22 Corridor Study: Rou Mar NEI to 1st St. (Ponchatoula) Corridor Study for Access Mgmt and Safety Impr. 1,2 SDY 320,000$              352,000$                   281,600$             STPFLEX
41 Tier 2 Range Rd. at Old Covington Hwy Roundabout 1 C 2,500,000$           2,500,000$               2,500,000$          LRSP
42 Tier 2 US 51 (Yellow Water Creek to LA 1064) Widen to 3 Lane Section 1,3 C 3,000,000$           3,300,000$               2,640,000$          Fed/State
43 Tier 2 US 51 @ LA442 (Tickfaw) Intersection Ofset Improvements 1,3 C 4,000,000$           4,400,000$               3,520,000$          Fed/State
44 Tier 3 Firetower Rd Interchange w/ I-12 New Interchange 2,5 C 60,000,000$        66,000,000$              $        52,800,000 Fed/State
45 Tier 3 LA 445 Improvements, LA 22 - LA 40 Widen/ Harden  LA 445 2,5 C 42,000,000$        46,200,000$              $        36,960,000 Fed/State
46 Tier 3 I-55 / I-12 Interchange Rehab Rehab Intechange 1,3 C 50,000,000$        55,000,000$              $        49,500,000 Fed/State
47 Tier 3 I-55/ LA 22 Interchange Rehab Rehab Intechange 1,3 C 25,000,000$        27,500,000$              $        24,750,000 Fed/State
48 Tier 3 I-55 (US 190 to LA 3234) Auxulliary Lanes (NB/SB) 1,3 C 12,000,000$        13,200,000$              $        11,880,000 Fed/State
49 Tier 3 I-55 at US 190 I/C Improvements (NW Quadrant) 1,3 C 10,000,000$        11,000,000$              $          9,900,000 Fed/State
50 Tier 3 I-12  (LA 1249 - LA 445) Widen 6 Lanes 1,3 C 50,000,000$        55,000,000$              $        49,500,000 NHPP

*1=safety;  2=livable communities;  3=state of good repair;  4=economic competitiveness; 5=environmental sustainability


